
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 18486 Registered to Roman Zwiejski 2015-10-24 18:33 - Page 1

„Z DELFINEM DO RIO de JANEIRO"
Toruń, 24-10-2015

Medal Statistics All Events

Men Women All
Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Total

11 years

1. Mkssp63bydgoszcz 00202 POL 2 3 2 2 2 1 4 5 3 12
2. ZS nr27 UKS "Osowa Gora" Bydgoszcz01702 POL 1 1 1 - - - 1 1 1 3
3. Wkn Jacques 020/02 POL - - - 1 - 2 1 - 2 3
4. Iskra Konin 104115 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1

 KP Delfin Inowroclaw 01202 POL - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
6. UKP Wodnik 00102 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 00510 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
8. UKS KURORT Ciechocinek 02102 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 00802 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

10 years

1. Dwojka Morena Gdansk 00510 POL 2 1 - - 2 - 2 3 - 5
2. Mal Wopr 00310 POL - - - 2 - 3 2 - 3 5
3. "Osemka" Torun 00402 POL 1 1 - - 1 - 1 2 - 3
4. KP Delfin Inowroclaw 01202 POL 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2

 ZS nr27 UKS "Osowa Gora" Bydgoszcz01702 POL - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
6. Mkssp63bydgoszcz 00202 POL - - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2
7. UKS Siodemka Brodnica 00602 POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
8. MTKP Delfin Torun 00902 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 MKP Kontra Gniezno 04515 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
 UKS "TYTAN-65" przy SP 65 w By 01302 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

8 - 9 years

1. Muks Rekin Bydgoszcz 01602 POL 3 1 - - - - 3 1 - 4
2. Wkn Jacques 020/02 POL - - 2 2 - - 2 - 2 4
3. Iskra Konin 104115 POL - - 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 3

 UKS "TYTAN-65" przy SP 65 w By 01302 POL 1 1 1 - - - 1 1 1 3
5. UKS Siodemka Brodnica 00602 POL - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
6. Dwojka Morena Gdansk 00510 POL - 1 - - 2 2 - 3 2 5
7. "Osemka" Torun 00402 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
8. ORKA Grudziadz 00302 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 Mkssp63bydgoszcz 00202 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

Open

1. Mkssp63bydgoszcz 00202 POL 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 2
2. Dwojka Morena Gdansk 00510 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

 ZS nr27 UKS "Osowa Gora" Bydgoszcz01702 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
4. Mal Wopr 00310 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 UKS KURORT Ciechocinek 02102 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

16 years and older

1. MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 00802 POL 3 3 4 4 2 2 7 5 6 18
2. Ruch Grudziadz 101102 POL - - - 2 1 1 2 1 1 4
3. MTKP Delfin Torun 00902 POL 1 3 - - 1 1 1 4 1 6
4. BUKS Warszawa 00414 POL 1 - - - 1 - 1 1 - 2
5. Mks - Astoria Bydgoszcz 02202 POL 1 - 2 - - - 1 - 2 3



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 18486 Registered to Roman Zwiejski 2015-10-24 18:33 - Page 2

„Z DELFINEM DO RIO de JANEIRO"
Toruń, 24-10-2015

Men Women All
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14 - 15 years

1. MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 00802 POL 4 1 2 5 3 2 9 4 4 17
2. MTKP Delfin Torun 00902 POL 1 1 - 1 2 1 2 3 1 6
3. Ks Warta Poznan 00115 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
4. "Osemka" Torun 00402 POL - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 2 3
5. MKS "Ros" Pisz 100513 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2

 UKS KURORT Ciechocinek 02102 POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
7. KP Delfin Inowroclaw 01202 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1

 Mks - Astoria Bydgoszcz 02202 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
9. UKP Wodnik 00102 POL - - 1 - - 1 - - 2 2

10. Ruch Grudziadz 101102 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

12 - 13 years

1. BUKS Warszawa 00414 POL 5 1 1 2 4 1 7 5 2 14
2. Mkssp63bydgoszcz 00202 POL - - - 2 1 2 2 1 2 5
3. MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 00802 POL - 2 2 1 - 1 1 2 3 6
4. Mks - Astoria Bydgoszcz 02202 POL 1 1 1 - - - 1 1 1 3
5. Muks Rekin Bydgoszcz 01602 POL - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
6. UKS Siodemka Brodnica 00602 POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
7. Torun Multisport Team TMT 02602 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

 MZOS Plock 04014 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
9. Wkn Jacques 020/02 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 ORKA Grudziadz 00302 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 Ruch Grudziadz 101102 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1


